



INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : MINI HOMOGENEIZADOR DE TEJIDOS PORTÁTIL, TH-1

Descripción : Ideal para la homogeneización y trituración de pequeñas muestras biológicas (bacterianas, tejidos vegetales y animales, etc.). Tres niveles de velocidad ajustables: 5000 rpm, 10000 rpm y 18000 rpm. Apto para volúmenes hasta 2 ml. De peso ligero y operable con una mano. Batería interna recargable con una autonomía de hasta 1 hora. Sonda de acero inoxidable, de alta estabilidad y esterilizable. Dimensiones (L x Ø): 125 x 16 mm. Peso: 0,086 kg. Garantía 2 años



El producto es conforme a las especificaciones definidas en la directiva europea que le incumbe



Producto cubierto por garantía de 2 años. frente a posibles defectos de fabricación o funcionamiento, excluyendo daños derivados de uso inadecuado o condiciones ajenas al producto

DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia

HHGR-M20-001

descripción

mini homogeneizador de tejidos portátil, TH-1

unidades por ref.

1

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia

HHGR-M20-001

vol (cm3)

2

kg

0,19

TARIC

8479820090

GTIN

08434868116313

FOTO DEL PRODUCTO





GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : PORTABLE MINI TISSUE HOMOGENIZER, TH-1

Description : Ideal for homogenizing and grinding small biological samples (bacterial, plant and animal tissues, etc.). Three adjustable speed levels: 5000 rpm, 10000 rpm and 18000 rpm. Suitable for volumes up to 2 ml. Lightweight and operable with one hand. Rechargeable internal battery with up to 1 hour runtime. Stainless-steel probe, highly stable and sterilizable. Dimensions (L x Ø): 125 x 16 mm. Weight: 0.086 kg. Warranty 2 years



Complies with the specifications defined in the European directive



Product covered by a 2-year warranty against possible manufacturing or functional defects. Excludes damage resulting from improper use or external conditions unrelated to the product

TECHNICAL DATA

reference	description	pcs/pack
HHGR-M20-001	portable mini tissue homogenizer, TH-1	1

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
HHGR-M20-001	2	0,19	8479820090	08434868116313

PRODUCT PHOTO





INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : MINI HOMOGÉNÉISATEUR DE TISSUS PORTABLE, TH1

Description : Idéal pour l'homogénéisation et le broyage de petits échantillons biologiques (bactériens, tissus végétaux et animaux, etc.). Trois niveaux de vitesse réglables : 5000 rpm, 10000 rpm et 18000 rpm. Convient pour des volumes jusqu'à 2 ml. Léger et utilisable d'une seule main. Batterie interne rechargeable offrant jusqu'à 1 heure d'autonomie. Sonde en acier inoxydable, très stable et stérilisable. Dimensions (L x Ø) : 125 x 16 mm. Poids : 0,086 kg. Garantie 2 ans



Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la directive européenne



Produit couvert par une garantie de 2 ans contre tout défaut de fabrication ou de fonctionnement, hors dommages dus à une utilisation inappropriée ou à des conditions extérieures au produit

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence	description	unités par ref.
HHGR-M20-001	mini homogénéisateur de tissus portable, TH-1	1

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
HHGR-M20-001	2	0,19	8479820090	08434868116313

PHOTO PRODUIT





INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : MINI OMOGENEIZZATORE PORTATILE PER TESSUTI, TH1

Descrizione : Ideale per l'omogeneizzazione e la triturazione di piccoli campioni biologici (batterici, tessuti vegetali e animali, ecc.). Tre livelli di velocità regolabili: 5000 rpm, 10000 rpm e 18000 rpm. Adatto a volumi fino a 2 ml. Leggero e utilizzabile con una mano. Batteria interna ricaricabile con autonomia fino a 1 ora. Sonda in acciaio inossidabile, ad alta stabilità e sterilizzabile. Dimensioni (L x Ø): 125 x 16 mm. Peso: 0,086 kg. Garanzia di 2 anni



Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva europea



Prodotto coperto da garanzia di 2 anni. La garanzia include eventuali difetti di fabbricazione o funzionamento ed esclude danni dovuti a uso improprio o a fattori esterni al prodotto

DATI TECNICI

referenza	descrizione	unità per ref.
HHGR-M20-001	mini omogeneizzatore portatile per tessuti, TH-1	1

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
HHGR-M20-001	2	0,19	8479820090	08434868116313

FOTO DEL PRODOTTO





ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : DRAAGBARE MINI-WEEFSELHOMOGENISATOR, TH-1

Beschrijving : Ideaal voor het homogeniseren en vermalen van kleine biologische monsters (bacteriën, plantaardig en dierlijk weefsel, enz.). Drie instelbare snelheidsniveaus: 5000 rpm, 10000 rpm en 18000 rpm. Geschikt voor volumes tot 2 ml. Lichtgewicht en met één hand te bedienen. Oplaadbare interne batterij met een autonomie van maximaal 1 uur. Roestvrijstalen sonde, zeer stabiel en steriliseerbaar. Afmetingen (L x Ø): 125 x 16 mm. Gewicht: 0,086 kg. 2 jaar garantie



Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.



Product met 2 jaar garantie. Dekt mogelijke fabricage- of functioneringsfouten, met uitzondering van schade door onjuist gebruik of externe omstandigheden

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie	beschrijving	stuks per ref.
HHGR-M20-001	handheld mini-weefselhomogenisator, TH-1	1

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie	vol (cm3)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
HHGR-M20-001	2	0,19	8479820090	08434868116313

PRODUKTFOTO





ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : MINI-GEWEBEHOMOGENISATOR, TRAGBAR, TH-1

Beschreibung : Ideal für die Homogenisierung und Zerkleinerung kleiner biologischer Proben (bakteriell, pflanzliches und tierisches Gewebe usw.). Drei einstellbare Geschwindigkeitsstufen: 5000 min⁻¹, 10000 min⁻¹ und 18000 min⁻¹. Geeignet für Volumen bis zu 2 ml. Leicht und mit einer Hand bedienbar. Wiederaufladbarer interner Akku mit bis zu 1 Stunde Laufzeit. Hochstabile, sterilisierbare Sonde aus Edelstahl. Abmessungen (L x Ø): 125 x 16 mm. Gewicht: 0,086 kg. Garantie 2 Jahre.



Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie definierten Spezifikationen



Das Produkt unterliegt einer 2-jährigen Garantie. Diese gilt für mögliche Herstellungs- oder Funktionsfehler mit Ausnahme von Schäden, die durch unsachgemäßen Gebrauch oder äußere Einflüsse entstanden sind

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer	Beschreibung	Stückzahl pro Artikel
HHGR-M20-001	Mini-Gewebehomogenisator, tragbar, TH-1	1

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz	vol (cm ³)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
HHGR-M20-001	2	0,19	8479820090	08434868116313

PRODUKTFOTO

